
Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

0100-2301 VALVE-SOLENOID   3/4-IN- PORT 2 WAY 24VDC 1 piece 1

0100-2518 VALVE SOL 1/4 ZOLL 1 piece 1

0100-2547 Pipe Fitting 19 mm 1 set with 2 pieces 2

0100-2574 Fitting Coupling 55 mm 1 piece 2

0100-2604 FTG SWIVEL COUPLING  1'X 1' ROHS 1 piece 2

0100-2605 FTG SWIVEL ELBOW  1'X1' ROHS 1 piece 1

0100-2826 90 ELBOW 25X1' WITH THRE ADED 1 piece 2

0100-2827 FTG SWIVEL ELBOW  1'X1' ROHS 1 piece 2

04626-001 Finger Paper Stripper 1 set with 5 pieces 1

0490-2688 Contactor 24 V 1 piece 1

0490-2689 CONTACTOR 2 CONTACTS 24V DC-COIL ROHS 1 piece 2

0490-2694 RELAY SAFETY MODUL 24V AC /DC 1 1 piece 2

0515-4638 SCREW-SHLDR M5X0.8 10.01 MM-LG RND-HD SST 1 set with 3 pieces 6

0515-4648 Screws SKT-FI 0,8 x 8 1 Set 1

0515-5107 SCREW-MACH-SOLT-FLAT M4 X 16-MM-LG 1 Set 1

0515-5328 Screws 1 set with 4 pieces 2

0535-0041 Nut-Hex D6 / Cham M16 1 piece 2

0900-1536 O-Ring 3.109 1 piece 1

0905-1387 O-RING 13,87 MM 1 set with 4 pieces 1

0957-2222 Power Supply 1.500 W 1 piece 1

0960-2311 VACUUM PUMP - MAINTENANCE KIT 1 piece 5

0960-2321 UNIDRIVE SP 1401 1 piece 2

0960-2405 SOLID STATE RELAY 120/240 VAC-OUTPUT 1 piece 1

0960-2475 PROBE ELECTROMETER 1 piece 1

0960-2492 Encoder Communication 1 piece 1

1460-2775 SPRINGS CPRSN 1 set with 10 pieces 1

1500-1144 Timing Pulley Belt 71MM 1 piece 1

1990-3386 Photomicro IF=35MA 1 piece 1

1990-3637 OPTICAL ROTARY INCREMENT AL ENCODER 1 piece 1

2110-0001 Fuse 1 A 250 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

2110-0010 Fuse 5 A 250 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

2110-0365 Fuse 4 A 250 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

2110-0528 Fuse 10 A 250 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

2110-1118 Fühler 3,5 A 125 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

2110-1320 Fühler 8 A 125 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

2110-1350 Fuse 8 A 250 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

2110-1407 Fühler-Clip 15 A 1 set with 10 pieces 1

2110-1410 Fuse 4 A 250 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

STOCKLIST | HP INDIGO WEAR- AND SPARE PARTS

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

2110-1414 Fühler 3,5 A 125 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

3101-4070 Integrated Green LED 24V 1 piece 1

3105-1094 CIRCUIT BREAKER 1P 16 A 1 piece 1

3105-1103 CIRCUIT BREAKER 1P 6 A 1 set with 2 pieces 1

3105-1106 CIRCUIT BREAKER 1P 20 A 1 set with 2 pieces 1

3105-1107 CIRCUIT BREAKER 1P 16 A 1 set with 2 pieces 1

3110-0617 HINGE-ASSY SST DOOR LEAF ROHS 1 piece 2

3140-1099 MOTOR-STEPPER WITH CONNE CTOR AND PULLEY 1 piece 3

3140-1100 Motor Main Controller 6 A 1 piece 1

3140-1103 STEPPER MOTOR ASSY for Cleaning Station 1 piece 1

3140-1104 MOTOR-STEPPER W/O PULLEY W/D-CUT 1 piece 1

3140-1116 BRUSH-HOLDER CAP M10X1.0 14MM-OD 10MM-LG 1 piece 1

3150-0957 FILTER FOR VACUUM SMALL UNION 1 piece 1

3150-1077 Filter Air 8 mm 1 piece 1

3160-4208 Blower CNTFGL 240 V 400 W 1 piece 1

5187-3216 SERVOSTAR CD DRIVE 1 piece 1

5187-3242 AXLE, CPL 1 Set 1

5187-3243 SHAFT, MOUNT 1 Set 1

5187-3244 SHAFT, MOUNT 1 piece 3

5187-3262 Kit, Belt 80 HPS5M 2000 NG-CT 1 Set 1

5187-3294 Plunger - for I/O cooling valve 1 piece 2

5188-1067 MOTOR, ASSY, STEPPER, V/ H 1 piece 1

5188-1068 SENSOR, ASSY, TACTILE, LEFT 1 Set 2

5188-1071 BELT SYNC. T110 1 set with 12 pieces 2

5188-1073 BELT SYNC. T193 1 set with 4 pieces 1

5188-1074 BELT SYNC. T200 1 set with 16 pieces 1

5188-1076 SENSOR, ASSY, TACTILE, RIGHT 1 Set 1

5188-1077 SENSOR, ASSY, TACTILE, RIGHT, Milled 1 Set 2

5188-1079 BELT, FLAT, ELASTIC 1 set with 3 pieces 1

5188-1081 SWITCH, SAFETY 1 piece 1

5188-1082 BRACKET, MOT, CPL 1 Set 1

5188-1083 BRACKET, END, CPL 1 piece 1

5188-1095 VALVE ELECTRONIC CONTROL 1 Set 1

5188-1096 COMPRESSOR MAINTENANCE 1 piece 3

5188-1100 Kit PCBA, Mainboard 1 piece 1

5188-1102 RELAIS-COMPRESSOR 1 Set 1

5188-1103 MOTOR ASSY, STEPPER E/C - EJECT MOTOR 1 piece 2

5188-1249
PAD DRAWER 
PAD DRAWER (S) Original HP! 1 Set 1

5188-1251 STACKER PROOF TRAY MOTOR ASSY 1 piece 1

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

5188-2020 FILTER ELEMENT FOR CHILLER 1 piece 1

5188-2084 PRECISION POTENTIOMETER 1 piece 1

5188-4721 OP-S JOGGER BLOCK 1 piece 1

5188-4864 STACKER SOLID STATE RELAY BOARD 1 piece 1

5188-6576 PUSHER MOTOR, ASSY, DC 1 piece 1

5188-6502 Motor Controller RW MK1 1 piece 1

5188-6595 Feeder Main Board 1 piece 2

5188-8208 STACKER CLUTCH L-EC30 1 piece 1

5188-8574 STACKER ACCESSORIES PART S 28.1 1 Set 2

5188-8578 STACKER SENSORS+SWITCHES  29.1 (nicht komplett) 1 Set 1

5188-8579 Stacker Belts 30.1 1 Set 3

5188-8584 STACKER RUBBER BANDS | STRIP ASSY 1 set with 4 pieces 2

5188-8586 POWER SUPPLY 450W 1 piece 1

5188-8633 MICROSWITCH, FLIPPING WHEEL ASSY 1 piece 1

5188-8645 FEEDER BRIDGE BELTS (PP/MR) 1 set with 4 pieces 2

5188-8664 Feeder Main Board 1 piece 1

5188-8708 Linear Solenoid-Kit 1 Kit 1

5188-8819 FRU7 Photosensor 1 piece 1

5188-8838 FOIL ADHESIVE CPL 1 piece 1

5189-1833 Secure Belts for Computer 1 set with 3 pieces 1

5189-1992 Feeder Small Drawer Top Assy 1 piece 1

5189-2004 DES - GAS SPRING FOR STACKER TOP COVER 1 piece 2

5189-2039 FEEDER LARGE O-RINGS 1 set with 20 pieces 1

5189-2040 FEEDER SMALL O-RINGS 1 set with 20 pieces 1

5189-2053 Feeder Drawer Handle 1 piece 1

5189-2057 Stacker Mainboard Rev. C 1 piece 1

5189-2058 OFIR Filter 3 Micron 1 piece 3

5189-2059 C.IMP.FEEDER DISPATCH ASSY 1 piece 1

5189-5400 Feeder Leak Valve Right 1 piece 1

5189-5401 Feeder Leak Valve Left 1 piece 1

5189-5421 MOVEABLE GUIDE FOR HP 5500 AND 7000 1 piece 1

5189-5464 PULLEY Z 20 FOR STACKER 1 piece 1

5189-5465 STACKER BASE REFLECTION STICKER, NEW PATTERN 1 piece 2

5189-5499 1 piece 1

5697-4998 DIVERTER MOTOR 1 piece 1

5697-5020 Diverter Assy Proof Tray 1 piece 1

5697-5028 STACKER ACCESSORIES PARTS 1 Set 1

5697-5030 SET BELTS STACKER 1 Set 1

5697-5178 OIL CATCH 1 Stück 1

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

5697-5183 Filter 1 piece 1

5697-5184 Filter 1 piece 1

CA040-06480 JIG HOLDING STOPSTATION 1 piece 1

CA040-13230 Fead head Clibration Jig 1 piece 1

CA040-31930 INK TANK STAND 1 piece 12

CA044-02470 Stud Holder Finger Lever 1 piece 1

CA140-02380 Spacer for Pump Motor 1 piece 2

CA140-06390 CONTAINER SEAL 1 piece 1

CA140-06580 HOUSING REAR 1 piece 1

CA144-01030 DONALDSON OZONE FILTER S1 - WITH SEAL 1 piece 1

CA154-00170 Active Filter Motor Wire 1 piece 1

CA197-00180 S/P SENSOR INSULATOR 1 Set with 9 pieces 2

CA240-07740 Tube Image Oil 1 piece 1

CA240-08670 ELECTROSTATIC BRUSH 1 piece 1

CA240-15961 Bracket left 1 piece 2

CA240-15971 Bracket right 1 piece 2

CA240-16163 Tube, Ink Supply, BID No. 6 1 Set with 2 pieces 2

CA240-18300 PIN CONTACT 1 piece 4

CA240-28800 COMPRESSION SPRING 1 piece 2

ca240-30450 BRACKET FOR LAMP HOLDER 1 piece 1

CA240-32700 BELLOWS - 62MM 1 Set with 14 pieces 3

CA240-33321 SPRING COMP DO=6.8 L=36. 8 W=0.8 1 piece 3

CA240-33430 Shim Leveler 8 mm 1 piece 3

CA240-46320 PULLEY CAM SHAFT BID 1 piece 1

CA240-48730 Hose Suction to Divider 1 piece 1

CA240-52690 Pin Holder 1 piece 1

CA240-53090 Follower Pin 1 piece 1

CA240-54320 Web Bracket 1 piece 2

CA240-56130 Idler Stopper Bracket 1 piece 2

CA240-61100 Spacer Finger Lever 1 piece 1

CA240-61180 Inverted Stop Spring Pin 1 piece 2

CA240-61221 Spring Locator Pinch Roller 1 piece 1

CA240-63850 BELLOWS 62MM - 60 SHORE- A 1 piece 2

CA240-65311 Contact Roller Exit 1 piece 3

CA240-90150 GASKET INK TANK 1 Set 2

CA240-93410 ANTI SLIPPAGE PAD FOR CPB FEEDER 1 Set with 8 pieces 1

CA240-94310 EXT. SPR. EXIT ROLLER 1 Set with 2 pieces 2

CA240-94860 TUBE, WATER, 3-WAY VALVE TO MANIFOLD 1 piece 1

CA240-94870 TUBE, WATER, MANIFOLD TO 3-WAY 1 piece 1

CA240-94880 TUBE, WATER, INK CABINET SUPPLY 1 piece 1

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

CA240-96110 1 piece 2

CA240-96200 1 piece 2

CA240-96400 TIMING BELT, SORTED, FOR EXIT UNIT 1 piece 2

CA241-01660 Seal ITM lamps 1 piece 3

CA244-00240 CONVEYER MOTOR ASSY 1 piece 1

CA244-02460 Motor Assy LP 1 1 piece 1

CA244-06112 THERMAL FUSE ASSY - ITM PB 1 piece 2

CA244-08550 BLOWER AMETEK 3STG 1 piece 1

CA244-09380 CARBON BRUSH-ITM BIAS 1 Set with 2 pieces 12

CA244-11150 | CA297-02650GRIPPER CLAMP ASSY 1 Set with 6 pieces 18

CA244-09411 Carbon Brush ITM Thermal fuse 1 Set with 2 pieces 2

CA244-11230 ITM Hood Net 1 piece 1

CA244-13480 Exit Rubber Roller 1 piece 1

CA244-13660 STUD BIAS ASSY 1 piece 3

CA244-16630 SHAFT ADAPTOR ENH BRAKE- ASSY 1 piece 1

CA244-18240 Suction Outlet Grill 60 1 piece 1

CA245-00133 Scorotron-Unit 1 piece 1

CA245-03261 BRACKET MOTOR ASSY 1 piece 2

CA245-03451 HEAT EXCHANGER WITH FITTINGS 1 piece 1

CA245-04660 SPONGE BRNG ASSY 1 piece 7

CA245-04790 STAY ROD ASSY 1 piece 4

CA245-06210 SENSOR IR REFLECTIVE 1 piece 2

CA245-06301 Bearing Housing Front 1 piece 1

CA245-06671 ENDCAP SCRORTRON FRONT 1 piece 7

CA245-07300 H.E. TOP ASSY 1 piece 1

CA245-07970 MOTOR ASSY 1 piece 1

CA245-08081 SENSOR, IR REFLECTIVE, 2 95 MM CABLE 1 piece 2

CA245-08443 Ink Tank Assembly 1 piece 1

CA245-08802 FEED DRIVEN ROLLER TOP ASSEMBLY 1 piece 1

CA245-08821 ILD ROLLER TOP ASSEMBLY 1 piece 2

CA245-08841 IDLER PULLEY FEED ASSEMBLY 1 piece 1

CA245-09080 1 piece 1

CA245-09590 C.S. VALVE AND REGULATOR ASSEMBLY 1 piece 1

CA245-11530 DOUBLE GRIPPER ASSY 1 piece 1

CA245-11531 DOUBLE GRIPPER ASSY 1 piece 1

CA245-11840 IMP HOLDER ASSY 1 piece 4

CA245-11842 IMP HOLDER ASSY 1 piece 1

CA245-12451 COOLED INK TANK ASSY 1 piece 2

CA245-13504 CLEANING STATION ASSY 1 piece 1

CA245-13531 LIGHT COVER PIP - ASSY 1 piece 1

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

CA245-13592 COOLED INK TANK ASSY 1 piece 1

CA245-13900 BIAS HOLDER, ITM 1 piece 3

CA245-14081 PUMP UNIT ASSY U/S - INJECTED 1 piece 3

CA245-14091 PUMP UNIT TOP ASSY U/S 1 piece 2

CA245-14500 Duplex Conveyor Securing Bracket 1 piece 1

CA245-14761 NIP ASSY / UW,CR 1 piece 1

CA245-14780 Drive NIP Assy UW CR 1 piece 1

CA245-15980 Bias Assy 1 piece 1

CA245-16490 WALL ENGAGE ASSY, BID 2 1 piece 1

CA245-16510 WALL ENGAGE ASSY, BID 6 1 piece 1

CA245-16542 PIP HOLDER ASSY 1 piece 2

CA245-16550 INTERLOCK ACTIV. ASSY 1 piece 1

CA245-17410 GUIDE BALL HOLDER CONV TOP ASSY 1 piece 1

CA245-19151 ITM Suction Tunnel 1 piece 1

CA245-15830 Vacuum Assy Perfector 1 piece 1

CA245-19381 DRIVE NIP (IMPROVED) ASSEMBLY 1 piece 1

CA245-20171 CATCH TRAY C.S. ASSY 1 piece 1

CA245-20253 GRIPPER SHAFT ASSY LIGHT 1 piece 1

CA245-20330 CL.ST. SINK MODIFIED 1 piece 2

CA245-22530 IMPRESSION ROLLER ASSY 1 piece 1

CA245-24590 HOLDER WIPER ASSY 1 piece 2

CA245-26650 Cover Exit Bridge PP Assy 1 piece 2

CA245-26730 Ink Tank Sub Assy 1 piece 2

CA245-26850 UPPER IFR SUBASSEMBLY FOR THICK SUBSTRATE 1 piece 1

CA245-26950 Ink Tank Assy plus board 1 piece 1

CA245-27000 MOTOR LIFT ASSY 1 piece 1

CA245-27610 DOUBLE GRIPPER ASSY 1 piece 1

CA245-28660 SOLID ADD S/P ASSY 1 piece 2

CA245-31910 SP. Motor Mount 1 piece 1

CA254-00072 OUTLET ITM HOOD SUCTION 1 piece 2

CA254-00771 BUZZER WIRED 5000 (USED) 1 piece 1

CA254-00780 WATER PUMP DC WIRED TYPE 1 1 Set 1

CA254-00890 POWER RESISTOR FOR MOTOR INVERTER UNIT 1 piece 1

CA254-01161 Inverter Assy wired + programmed 1 piece 1

CA254-01172 BCS-LOADED DRIVER: MOTION CONTROL MODULE 1 piece 1

CA254-01310 W/H HEATER ASSEMBLY 1 piece 1

CA254-02101 WALL ENGAGE ASSY,BID 1 WIRED 5500 1 piece 1

CA254-02131 WALL ENGAGE ASSY,BID 4 WIRED 5500 1 piece 1

CA254-02350 CLEANING PUMP ASSY 1 piece 1

CA254-02381 Capacitive Sensor 1 piece 1

CA254-02450 ITM HEATER LAMP ASSY 1 piece 3

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

CA254-03580 HEATER LAMP ASSY 1 piece 1

CA255-00101 PDB ASSY 1 piece 1

CA255-00102 PDB ASSY 1 piece 1

CA255-00171 MODULE DCI(DRUM CTRL. IN TRF.) 1 piece 1

CA257-00061 ESB PRO BOARD ASSY 1 piece 1

CA257-00080 BOARD ASSY. TCU(TANK CONTROL UNIT) 1 piece 3

CA257-00270 BOARD ASSY IOB (IMAGING OIL BOARD) 1 piece 1

CA257-00350 BOARD ASSY MIC1 (MAIN INK CONTROL) 1 piece 1

CA261-01381 CABLE ASSY W138-CHILLER CONTROL 1 piece 1

CA261-00651 Cable Assy W65 BDU 1 piece 2

CA261-00690 CABLE W69 DCI-BDU P1 CAN BUS MOLDED 1 piece 1

CA261-00950 CABLE ASSY W95 - SCU2 - CORONA 2 & GRID 2 1 piece 2

CA261-01381 CABLE ASSY W138-CHILLER CONTROL 1 piece 1

CA261-01442 CABLE ASSY W144 - PDU TO EXTERNAL UPS 1 piece 1

CA261-07660 COMMUNICATION CABLE 1 piece 1

CA261-08270 CABLE ASSY W36 - ESB TO NEW RESERVOIR 1 piece 1

CA261-08840 CABLE ASSY, HOMING SENSOR TO FEED 4 UNIT 1 piece 1

CA261-08941 CABLE W894 RS232 F/F  3M MOLDED 1 piece 1

CA261-09070 Cable 1 piece 1

CA261-09080 Cable 1 piece 1

CA261-09280 Can Bus Cable ASSY 1 piece 1

CA261-09320 Cable 1 piece 1

CA261-09281 CAN BUS CABLE ASSY 2.1M- MOLDED 1 piece 1

CA261-09291 CAN BUS CABLE ASSY 0.26M -MOLDED 1 piece 1

CA261-12620 Flatbed Cable 1 piece 1

CA290-00530 FRONT SWING ASSY 3000+ 1 piece 2

CA290-01480 S/P BELTS DUPLEX CONVEYOR 1 Set with 5 pieces 1

CA290-02941 REPLACING. ITM BEARING REAR 1 piece 1

CA290-02951 REPLACING. ITM BEARING FRONT 1 Set 2

CA290-03490 FRONT LINK SCOROTRON 1 piece 1

CA290-07631 FIXATION UNWINDER 1 Kit 1

CA292-01520 Gripper Shaft Replacement 1 piece 1

CA292-01760 SP KIT für Vacuum Box Sensor 1 piece 1

CA292-02760 3-Way Valve Replacement 1 piece 1

CA292-02840 S.NOTE PROTECTING DRAIN LEVEL SWITCH KIT 1 Set 2

CA292-02980 SFS Installation JIG Feeder 1 piece 1

CA297-00150 SP INK PUMP MOTOR 1 piece 2

CA297-00170 ITM CAM Follower …. Assy 1 Kit 1

CA297-00250 SP FINAL DRIVE ASSEMBLY 1 piece 1

CA297-00260 SP IDLER 19 ASSY 1 Set 1

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

CA297-00270 SP DEVICE EXTENSION BID 1 piece 1

CA297-00290 SP ARM UPPER FR BID ASSY 1 piece 1

CA297-00300 SP AIR KNIFE EXIT BLADE 1 piece 1

CA297-00321 SP CARRIAGE MECHANISM 1 piece 1

CA297-00810 SP Pipe ID2 12,46 ft. 1 piece 1

CA297-00850 SP Pipe ID1 1 piece 1

CA297-00870 SP PIPE ID4 1.5FT ALUMINUM P.ESTER LAM. 1 piece 4

CA297-01500 SHEET SEPARATOR HAMADA - S2 1 set with 12 pieces 15

CA297-01510 RUBBER SUCKER-HAMADA 1 set with 10 pieces 4

CA297-02560 MIDDLE & LEFT PLASTIC  PLATE FOR 5000 FEEDER BR 1 piece 1

CA297-04530 Sofsub Instl. Jig Assy 1 piece 1

CA340-27220 BELLOWS 78 MM 1 Set with 2 pieces 1

CA340-00210 Gear Z=31 Main Drive 1 piece 1

CA340-10030 Carbon Brush Exit Conveyor 1 piece 1

CA340-11661 Cover Rear | Charge Roller Unit 1 Set with 2 pieces 1

CA340-40701 HOME BRACKET ARM B PERFECTOR 1 Set with 2 pieces 1

CA341-86460 Chiller Anschluss 1 Set with 2 pieces 1

CA344-05930 CL ST Motor Assy 1 piece 1

CA344-09251 E/H - REAR ADAPTOR - FLOW SENSOR TECH ASSY 1 piece 2

CA344-14591 PIP Shaft Adapter Front 1 piece 4

CA344-24090 Idler Wheels 1 set with 3 pieces 1

CA345-00755 Sponge Roller Rev. 08 für Modell ??? 1 piece 1

CA345-05012 IMAGING OIL PUMP AND FITTINGS ASSY 1 piece 1

CA345-10084 MOP Assy (BDU 1-4 BID) 1 piece 1

CA345-10682 STEPPER MOTOR FRONT ASSY 1 piece 1

CA345-11402 E/H - INTERLOCK TOP ASSY 1 piece 1

CA345-12910 SOLID ADD FITTING ASSY 1 piece 1

CA345-13012 Stepper Motor 6 Front Assy 1 piece 1

CA345-13140 Thermal Fuse Housing Assy 1 piece 1

CA345-16321 Pump for Ink Tank 1 piece 1

CA345-17082 PAPER SENSOR ASSY E/H 1 piece 1

CA345-19180 PUMP TUBING ASSY - LIC 1 piece 1

CA345-20111 Motor Pully ASM 1 piece 1

CA345-20660 COUPLING CLUTCH 1 piece 4

CA345-27820 ROLLER POLISH TOP ASSY 1 piece 12

CA345-45822 FH 1 with Anticrash 1 piece 1

CA345-60602 Pipe Assy UC Inlet 1 piece 2

CA354-00863 IR PIP Drum wired 1 piece 1

CA354-01050 E/H Connector Array Wire 1 piece 1

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

CA354-01151 IOC 3 Assy 1 piece 1

CA354-01220 Emotek Mop Wired 1 piece 1

CA354-01331 RW Dancer Potentiometer 1 piece 1

CA354-01741 IR ITM Blanket Sensor 1 piece 1

CA354-03921 ILS Electrical Assy 1 piece 1

CA355-00100 Driver Emoteq Unit 1 piece 1

CA355-00120 BDU 2 Module tested 1 piece 1

CA355-00121 BDU 2 Module tested 1 piece 1

CA355-00143 PDB 2 Board with bracket 1 piece 1

CA355-00145 PDB2 WITH BRACKET TESTED 1 piece 1

CA355-00301 MIC3 WITH COVER TESTED 1 piece 1

CA356-00911 Motor Control Board Assy 1 piece 1

CA357-00303 X Board Assy MIC 2 1 piece 1

CA361-04360 CABLE 1 piece 1

CA361-05081 Cable Assy W508 1 piece 3

CA361-20280 OPT. SENSOR ASSY 1 piece 2

CA361-20741 Cables Adapter Set for UPS 1 Set 1

CA392-00400 Kit Exit Conn. ILD Bracket 1 piece 1

CA392-01330 Cabinet Fitting Replacement 1 piece 1

CA392-02240 Air Filter für Ametek 1 Set with 5 pieces 2

CA392-02500 Nautilaer Blower Filter 1 piece 1

CA397-00095 Charge Roller Unit 1 piece 1

CA397-00200 CARBON BRUSH ASSY 1 piece 3

CA397-00211 SP PROXIMITY SENSOR ASSY 1 piece 1

CA397-00342 E/H Heating Unit 1 piece 1

CA397-00372 SP CAM SPRING ASSEMBLY 1 piece 1

CA397-00401 SP BELT DRIVE for Duplex Conveyor 1 Set with 15 pieces 2

CA397-00520 SUCTIONS CUPS 1 set with 4 pieces 1

CA397-00730 SP Photo Sensor 1 piece 1

CA397-00760 SP Feeder Amatek Pipes with clamps 1 Set 1

CA397-01120 SP,FEEDER AIR-RELEASE SERVO MOTOR 1 piece 1

CA397-01280 SP,FEEDER DRAWER LARGE LIFT CABLES 1 Set 1

CA397-01380 SP,FEEDER BRIDGE BELTS (PP/MR) 1 set with 4 pieces 1

CA397-01600 SP,FEEDER PRESSURE VALVE WITH SERVO 1 Set 1

CA397-01630 SP,FEEDER DRAWER MOTOR ASSEMBLY 1 piece 2

CA397-01660 SP,FEEDE BIG DRAWER SPROCKET + CHAIN 1 Set 1

CA397-01950 SP,FEEDER LARGE O-RING E PDM 1 set with 20 pieces 1

CA397-01960 SP,FEEDER SMALL O-RING E PDM 1 set with 20 pieces 1

CA397-01970 SP,FEEDER BRIDGE VACUUM BELTS 1 Set with 5 pieces 4

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

CA397-01980 SP,FEEDER BRIDGE REGISTRATION MOTOR ASSY 1 piece 1

CA397-02080 SP,FEEDER FH SHEET SEPARATOR 1 piece 1

CA397-02250 SP,FEEDER CABLES FOR LARGE DRAWER MOVING 1 Set 1

CA397-02650 SP  FLIPPING WHEEL 1 set with 10 pieces 1

CA397-02830 STACKER CLUTCH REMOVAL 1 piece 1

CA397-02990 SP PIPE 16 mm ID 24 mm 1 Set with 2 pieces 2

CA397-03000 SP Pipe 19 mm ID 27,5 mm 1 Set with 2 pieces 2

CA397-03220 REGISTRATION MOTOR ASSY 1 piece 1

CA397-03850 STACKER BELT TIMING HTD 3M L255 30.1 1 piece 1

CA397-03900 BELT 420,STACKER 1 piece 4

CA397-03930 Enhance PIP Brake 1 piece 2

CA397-03990 STACKER BELT-DRIV 9MM-W 3MM-PITC 1 piece 1

CA397-04000 STACKER BELT-TIMNG 3MM-P 9MM-WD 1 piece 5

CA397-04010 STACKER BELT-DRIVE 9MM-W 3MM-PIT 1 piece 2

CA397-04020 STACKER BELT HTD 9MM-WD 3MM-PITC 1 piece 2

CT241-05600 SP BELT HABASIT 1 piece 5

CT245-01202 3-WAY VALVE ASSEMBLY 1 piece 1

CT245-06672 Part for Scorotron 1 piece 1

CT245-06673 Endcap Scorotron 1 piece 7

CT245-09324 STOP STATION ASSY 1 piece 1

CT245-15772 Plate Motor 1 piece 1

CT245-19882 ITM DRUM gebraucht 1 piece 1

CT245-25472 BEARING PIP RE ASSY 1 piece 1

CT245-27001 Motor Lift Assy 1 piece 1

CT245-28471 C.S WETTING & BEARING ASSY 1 piece 1

CT245-31000 SP FH Sheet Separation (Page Weight) 1 piece 3

CT245-31910 Motor Mount 1 piece 2

CT245-32581 HANDLE SIDE, BIG DRAWER 1 piece 1

CT245-34250 HOUSING CONTACT ASSY 1 piece 2

CT245-34251 Housing Contact Assy 1 piece 1

CT245-34260 PUMP for Ink Tank (no board) 1 piece 1

CT245-34431 Scorotron Front End 1 piece 6

CT254-02450 ITM Heater Lamp Assy 1 piece 5

CT254-02730 SENSOR IR REFLECTIVE 1 1 piece 1

CT254-03172 Lock Drawer HPF Assy 1 piece 1

CT254-03620 SENSOR IR REFLECTIVE 4 1 piece 1

CT256-00541 BOARD ASSY MIC1 1 piece 1

CT297-00110 SP Big Drawer Moving Cables 1 Set 1

CT297-00140 Exit Roller Collar 1 Set 2

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

CT297-00150 Exit Roller W/O Shaft 1 piece 2

CT297-00160 Exit Roller Accessories 1 Set 3

CT340-04592 Shaft Pivot Duplex Conveyor 1 piece 1

CT341-22510 UC COMPRESSION LATCH 1 piece 2

CT341-23810 AIR FILTER  58MM,  P.S. UNIT 1 piece 1

CT341-29670 Front Cover Machined 1 piece 4

CT341-29690 Rear Cover Machined 1 piece 4

CT341-39400 Spring Charge Roller 1 piece 1

CT344-20201 F.I. ADAPTER, LATCH ASSY , BIDS 6-7 1 piece 1

CT344-22930 E/H-REAR ADAPTOR-FLOW SENSOR TECH 1 piece 1

CT344-27940 MOTOR ASSY MULTIPICK FEEDER 1 piece 1

CT344-30280 TSP TC ASSY UN SKIN 1 piece 1

CT345-02613 PAS Assembly Ltd. 1 piece 2

CT345-10472 ARM LOWER ASSY 1 piece 2

CT345-13083 Motor Lift Assembly 1 piece 1

CT345-16604 UPPER GUIDE ASSY IFR 1 piece 1

CT345-20130 PAS Assembly Ltd. 1 piece 1

CT345-25951 Stepper Motor 1-5 1 piece 2

CT345-25961 Stepper Motor 6 1 piece 1

CT345-27702 Suction Duct Main Assy 1 piece 1

CT345-31922 MIC 3 Assy 1 piece 1

CT345-32381 L/C for Pump Assy 1 piece 1

CT345-41771 GC Valve Assy 1 piece 1

CT345-44080 Assy Turbine Meter 1 piece 1

CT345-45300 Ametek Filter Assy 1 piece 1

CT345-45320 BLOWER CNTFGL 240 V 400 W 1 piece 1

CT345-48431 TIC Board Assy for S3 1 piece 1

CT345-48470 Ink Pump without TIC board 1 piece 1

CT345-48630 Drain Assy 1 piece 1

CT345-51550 CWS Manifold Subassy 1 piece 2

CT345-52900 Assy Turbine Meter 1 piece 1

CT348-00304 MIC 2 Assy + 2 tubes 1 piece 1

CT354-00973 TIRS Module 1 piece 1

CT354-01561 Cable + Bracket C.S. Assy 1 Set 1

CT354-02580 POTIENTOMETER FOR STACKER 1 piece 1

CT354-03321 E/H Connecor Arry wired 1 piece 1

CT354-04953 MOTOR ASSY BID SEMI ENGAGE 1-5 1 piece 1

CT354-05990 Sensor Assy Type 1 1 piece 1

CT356-00593 UCN2 Board Assy 1 piece 1

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

CT356-24011 MCN 2 Board Assy 1 piece 1

CT361-21670 Cable Assy W2167 1 piece 4

CT397-02830 STACKER CLUTCH REPLACEMENT KIT 1 Kit 1

CT397-02900 SP EBV Suction Blower 1 piece 1

CT397-02930 SP Small Drawer Moving Cables 1 Set 1

CT397-03010 Maintenance Kit for ZUWA 1 Kit 1

CT397-04962 Shaft EC Drive 1 piece 1

CT397-30020 Turbine UG Kit for S3 1 Kit 1

CU010-02959 Valve Water 2/2 1/4 1 piece 1

CU096-02455 SWITCH-PROXIMITY-SENSOR 1 piece 2

CU096-03454 COMFORT PANEL SIMATIC HM | TP 700 1 piece 1

CU150-01238 Belt HTD 9 mm 1 piece 1

CU310-14061 Integrated White LED 24 V 1 piece 1

CU310-14062 SWITCH-PUSHBUTTON OPERAT OR FLUSH GREEN 1 piece 1

CU310-14073 Integrated Red Led 24V Module 1 piece 1

CU315-01017 FILTER PUSH-LOCK IN-LINE .75'OD x 2.40'LG 1 piece 2

CU315-01057 Filter Element for Chiller 1 piece 3

EAS-1026-52 LEVEL SWITCH SHORT WIRED 1 piece 6

EAS-1027-52 LEVEL SWITCH LONG WIRE 1 piece 6

EAS-1215-53 ITM-L Thermo Fuse 1 piece 1

EAS-1239-52 Active Filter Motor Wire 1 piece 3

EAS-2019-51 PIP BRAKE CONTROLLER 1 piece 1

EAS-2020-55 CABLE 1 piece 1

EAS-2023-51 CABLE 1 piece 1

EAS-2031-55 Stepper Driver Module HIGH 1 piece 3

EAS-2032-55 STEPPER DRIVER MODULE LOW 1 piece 3

EAS-2150-51 MICROSWITCH WIRED TYPE1 1 piece 1

EAS-2151-52 SENSOR OPTOCUPLER ASSY TYPE 1 (240mm) 1 piece 2

EAS-2156-51 INTERLOCK WIRED TYPE 1 1 piece 2

EAS-2157-51 Sensor 1 piece 1

EAS-2163-52 Interlock Wired Type 2 1 piece 1

EBC-0912-00 Profibus Connector 1 piece 1

EBC-1029-01 FLOPPY DRIVE 3.5in 1.44 MB 1 piece 1

EBC-1150-01 Power Supply ATX 220 V, 150 W 1 piece 1

EBC-3005-01 Network Ethernet Switch 1 piece 1

EBE-1062-52 LVPS Netzteil 1 piece 1

EBE-2070-51 1 piece 1

EBE-2075-51 PTE Assy 1 piece 1

EBP-0002-00 SIMATIC S7 BATTERY 1 piece 1

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

EBP-0012-91 POWER SUPPLY 24V 14A 1 piece 1

EBP-0016-91 POWER SUPPLY 48V 6.5A | HP Preis € 280,40 1 piece 1

EBP-0035-91 Power Supply 5V / 15 V 1 piece 1

EBP-0056-91 MOTOR CONTROLLER ACS UL UNIVERSAL 1 piece 2

EBP-0070-90 MODULE HIGH VOLTAGE BID - SBN 1 piece 1

EBP-5648-00 Power Supply 85-265 VAC 1 piece 1

ECP-5257-88 CAP MOTOR RUN2.5uF50/60H z400VAC 10%B 28mm 1 piece 1

ECP-5507-88 CAP MOTOR RUN 5uF 400VAC 50/60 Hz 10% B 30mm 1 piece 1

DER-0250-00 Diode 1 piece 2

EEL-2029-00 LED LAMP GREEN 1 piece 1

EEM-7001-00 NEON LAMP TRANSPARENT 1 piece 1

EFU-0050-20 Fuse 0,5 A 250 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-0100-20 Fuse 1 A 250 V 1 Set with 15 pieces 1

EFU-0115-20 Omni Block 1,5 A 125 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-0150-01 Fuse 1,5 A Nano Fast SMD 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-0200-10 Fuse 2 A Slow Blow 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-0250-20 Fuse 2,5 A 250 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-0300-01 Fuse 3 A Nano Fast SMD 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-0315-10 Fuse 3,15 A Slow Blow 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-0315-11 Fuse 3,15 A Slow Blow 250 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-0315-20 Fuse 3,15 A 250 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-0350-00 Fuse 3,5 A 125 V Omni Block 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-0400-01 SMT Omni Block 4 A 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-0400-12 Fuse 4 A 1 Set with 5 pieces 1

EFU-0600-20 Fuse 6,3 A 250 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-0630-11 Fuse 6,3 A 250 V Slow Blow 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-0800-01 Fuse 8 A Nano Fast SMD 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-0800-12 Fuse 8 A Slow Blow 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-3003-00 Fuse 3 A 250 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-3004-00 Fuse 4 A 125 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-3005-00 Fuse 5 A 125 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EFU-3008-00 Fuse 8 A 125 V 1 set with 10 pieces 1

EHC-0318-30 Cable Jumper Molded 1 mtr. 1 piece 1

EHE-1156-52 Cable W156A 1 piece 1

EHE-1251-52 Modem Cable Assy W251 RJ 1 piece 2

EHE-1297-51 Cable Assy W297 1 piece 1

EHE-2016-51 Cable Assy W16 ESB to W/H 1 piece 2

EHE-2159-56 CABLE ASSY W159 ESB TO P IS CONTROL 1 piece 1

EHE-2337-51 Cable W337 1 piece 1

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

EHE-4228-51 Cable Assy CC228 WEB100 1 piece 1

ENO-7310-00 Adaptor Stereo 3,5 mm 1 piece 1

ENT-0030-00 Splice IDC 18-22 1 set with 4 pieces 1

EOD-0002-00 SENSOR OPTO-REFLECTIVE 1 piece 3

EOD-0106-00 Cable for sensor Pico 8M 1 piece 1

EOD-0102-00 SENSOR PHOTOELECTRONIC PNP 1 piece 1

EOD-0102-02 REFLECTOR FOR SENSOR PHOTOELECTRONIC 1 piece 1

EOD-0107-00 CABLE FOR SENSOR 1 piece 1

EOD-1202-02 IN LINE DENS. DTP24 F/W vD303 HIGH SPEED 1 piece 1

EOD-2002-02 SENSOR PHOTOELECT BODY (REFLECTIVE W/O CABLE ) 1 piece 1

EOD-2002-03 Cable 1 piece 1

ESR-2422-00 RELAY SOLID STATE 24V IN P 480VAC OUT 5A 1 piece 1

ESR-3001-00 Relay with Diode 1 piece 2

ESR-3007-01 Relay 24 V 10 A 1 piece 3

ESR-3010-00 RELAY SAFETY EMERGENCY STOP 24V 1 piece 2

ESR-3011-00 Relay Safety Off Delay 24 V 1 piece 1

ESR-3013-00 RELAY SAFETY 24VDC, 4 N/O 1 piece 2

ESW-0007-00 PUSH BUTTON GREEN 1 piece 1

ESW-0008-00 PUSH BUTTON RED 1 piece 1

ESW-0212-03 MICRO SWITCH W/LONG ROLL LEVER (REAR) 1 piece 3

ESW-0345-01 SWITCH INTERLOCK COMPACT 1 piece 1

ESW-1024-00 CIRCUIT BREAKER 1 pol. 1 A 1 piece 2

ESW-1027-00 CIRCUIT BREAK. MINIATURE 1 POLE 20A 1 piece 1

ESW-3022-00 CIRCUIT BREAKER 3 pol. 1 6A 1 piece 1

ESW-3024-00 CIRCUIT BREAKER 3 pol. 1 6A 1 piece 1

EZC-0016-01 CLAMP SNAP PUSH MOUNT FOR 25.4 mm 1 Set 1

EZC-0142-25 TIE CABLE CLEAR 142X2.5mm 1 piece 6

EZH-0998-05 SILICON HEAT TRANSFER COMP. 1 piece 1

EZO-2111-01 BRUSH CARBON 19.3X6.3 X 4.8 ELEC GRAFIT 1 Set with 2 pieces 1

EZO-2111-02 BRUSH COOPER/CARBON ALLOY  N51 19.3 x 6.3 x 4.8 1 Set with 2 pieces 29

EZO-2113-01 CARBON BRUSH N-51  6.3x5 x20 1 Set with 2 pieces 12

MAD-0602-01 Bearing Ball MC 1 1 piece 1

MAD-1201-02 BEARING BALL 12X28X8 ONE SHIELD 1 piece 4

MBA-0406-10 Bolt M4x6 1 piece 2

MBA-0406-12 SCREW ALLEN M4X6 LOW  HEAD 1 Set with 6 pieces 19

MBA-0406-50 SCREW ALLEN M4x6 S.S DIN 912 1 Set with 2 pieces 1

MBA-0408-50 SCREW ALLEN M4x8 S.S DIN 912 1 Set with 2 pieces 4

MBA-0410-11 SOCKET LOW HEAD CAP SCREWS 1 piece 3

MBA-0416-50 SCREW ALLEN M4x16 S.S DIN 912 1 piece 2

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

MBA-0420-50 SCREW ALLEN M4X20 ST.ST. DIN 912 1 set with 4 pieces 1

MBA-0425-10 SCREW M4X25 CAP ALL ST B LK 1 piece 2

MBA-0610-19 SCREW ALLEN M6x10 1 set with 4 pieces 4

MBA-0610-50 SCREW ALLEN M6x10 S.S DIN 912 1 set with 4 pieces 1

MBA-0616-50 SCREW ALLEN M6X16 BLK 1 piece 1

MBA-0650-10 SCREW ALLEN M6x50 BLACK FULLY 1 Set with 2 pieces 1

MBA-0830-50 SCREW ALLEN M8x30 1 set with 4 pieces 1

MBC-0306-10 Screw M3 x 6 1 piece 3

MBC-0406-11 SCREW SET M4X6+TUFLOK 1 piece 1

Belt Timing Powergrip HTD 267 3M 9 (FLENDER) 1 piece 9

Belt Timing Powergrip HTD 204 3M 9 1 piece 1

Belt Timing Powergrip HTD 201 3M 9 1 piece 3

Belt Timing Powergrip HTD 291 3M 9 (FLENDER) 1 piece 11

Belt Timing Powergrip HTD 420 3M 9 (FLENDER) 1 piece 9

Belt Timing Powergrip HTD 1500 3M 9 (FLENDER) 1 piece 5

Belt Timing Powergrip HTD 1071 3M 9 (FLENDER) 1 piece 1

Belt Timing Powergrip HTD 882 3M 9 (FLENDER) 1 piece 1

MBL-1014-01 BELT TIMING L=225mm B=9 HTD 3M 1 piece 1

MBL-1015-02 BELT TIMING HTD3 9MM-312 ROHS 1 Set with 2 pieces 7

MBL-1016-02 BELT TIMING 1140x16 T10 POLYURETHANE 1 set with 3 pieces 2

MBL-1036-01 BELT TIMING POWERGRIP 1 piece 1

MBL-1039-01 BELT TIMING GATES POLY CHAIN GT 8M-1600-12 1 piece 3

MBL-1041-01 Belt Timing Gates 8M-640-21 1 piece 2

MBL-1047-01 BELT TIMING 3mm PITCH 9mm 684mm LENGTH 1 piece 2

MBL-1310-01 BELT TIMING  POWER GRIP HTD 480-8M 1 piece 2

MBL-1320-01 BELT TIMING POWERGRIP GT 2000-8MR-50 1 piece 2

MBL-1325-01 BELT TIMING HTD M5-9 1 piece 1

MBO-0025-01 BALL 1inch ST. ST. SUS44 0C  AKS 61-66HRC GRD40 1 piece 2

MCA-1007-01 Strip 24 mm L520 1 piece 1

MCC-0312-01 Coupling Flexible 12x12 1 piece 4

MCC-1160-01 GASKET GROUND D=0.5- ONE UNIT. 1 piece 4

MCC-2014-01 ERING GUIDE FRONT JOGGER 1 Set 1

MCC-2106-51 FEED ROLLER IDLER GEAR ASSY 1 piece 1

MCC-2109-51 STOP FINGER KNOB ASSY 1 piece 3

MCC-2117-51 PAPER GUIDE LOWER ASSY 1 piece 2

MCC-2122-01 SPRING FOLLOWER 1 piece 1

MCC-2124-01 PIN UPPER FEED ROLLER OD=3 L=20 1 piece 12

MCC-2127-01 FRONT BUSHING UPPER FEED ROLLER 1 piece 7

MCC-2130-01 BUSHING STOP FINGER 1 Set with 2 pieces 3

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

MCC-2131-01 COLLAR STOP FINGER 1 piece 2

MCC-2133-01 CAM STOP FINGER 1 piece 3

MCC-2153-01 SPRING STOP FINGER SOLENOID OD=6.8 L=38 1 piece 3

MCC-2161-01 FLAT SPRING - SIDE JOGGER 1 piece 1

MCC-2162-01 FLAT SPRING - SIDE JOGGER 1 piece 1

MCC-2163-01 FLAT SPRING - SIDE JOGGER 1 piece 1

MCC-2164-01 SPRING STOP FINGER (solo noid)OD=11.6 L=38 1 piece 12

MCC-2165-01 CHAIN - CONVEYOR REAR 1 piece 1

MCC-2169-01 BELT - MAIN DRIVE REAR 1 piece 1

MCC-2180-01 BELT - COMPRESSOR 1 Set with 2 pieces 10

MCC-2184-01 VALVE COVER - VACCUUM VALVE 1 piece 1

MCC-2196-01 SPRING FEED ROLLER OD=9.5 L=21 1 piece 3

MCC-2198-01 SPRINGS 1 piece 4

MCC-2243-01 Proximity Sensor ZERO PO INT SENSOR 1 piece 1

MCC-2246-01 COUPLING FOR ENCODER 1 piece 1

MCC-2247-01 Rubber Sucker P.F.U. (CA297-01510) 1 set with 10 pieces 4

MCC-2248-01 Sheet Separator P.F.U. (CA297-01500) 1 set with 12 pieces 3

MCC-2253-01 LABLE KNOB 1 piece 2

MCC-2291-51 Pump Assy Hamada 1 piece 1

MCC-2301-01 CHAIN HAMADA 1 piece 2

MCC-2330-51 GUIDE ROLLER ASSY  HAMADA 1 Set with 2 pieces 2

MCC-2332-51 1 Set with 2 pieces 1

MCC-2341-01 RETAINER (320)  HAMADA 1 piece 4

MCC-2347-51 1 piece 1

MCC-2353-01 OIL FEEDER HAMADA 1 piece 1

MCC-2358-01 1 piece 1

MCC-2363-01 THUMB SCREW 1 piece 1

MCC-2374-01 P.F.U SHEET SEPARATOR ASSY 1 piece 1

MCC-2407-01 REFLECTOR TAPE 1 piece 2

MCC-2568-01 ECCENTRIC PIN 1 piece 3

MCC-2574-01 RETAINER HAMADA 1 piece 9

MCC-2579-01 STOPPER PIN 1 piece 1

MCC-2727-01 SPROCKET ASSY 1 Set 1

MCC-2776-01 CONVEYOR TAPE ASSY 1 Set 4

MCC-2858-01 ROLL PIN 1 piece 3

MCC-2860-01 1 piece 1

MCC-2868-01 LINK 1 piece 1

MCC-2872-01 UPPER FEED ROLLER 1 piece 1

MCC-2984-01 GUS SPRING 1 piece 2

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

MCC-5003-00 Bushing for cable Size 8 1 set with 3 pieces 5

MCL-0312-01 COUPLING FLEXIBLE 12X12 KEY 4 - RED 1 piece 1

MCM-2001-01 Clamp, Tubing DIA 30-45 1 piece 1

MCM-2008-01 CLAMP TUBE 11-13 1 piece 2

MCM-2010-01 CLAMP TUBE 18-20 1 piece 2

MCM-2011-01 CLAMP TUBE 26-28 1 piece 2

MCM-2012-01 Clamp Tube 13-15 1 piece 3

MCM-2014-01 CLAMP TUBE 23-25 1 piece 1

MCM-2017-01 CLAMP TUBE 14-16 1 piece 3

MCM-2024-02 Clamp Support 50 mm 1 piece 1

MCM-4002-01 CLAMP 16-27 METAL DIN 3017 1 piece 1

MDA-0008-31 FILTER 5 Mic FOR AIR REGULATOR 1 Set 6

MDA-0408-50 Screw Allen M4x8 1 piece 2

MEN-1011-03 ENCODER DG118 43020 P/RE V DIF. CABLE 0.4m 1 piece 1

MFF-2001-01 FITTING L 1/2 Zoll X 12mm 1 piece 1

MFF-2090-01 Air Extension Connect 1 piece 1

MFF-2118-01 FITTING L, 3/4'MALE x 25 mm 1 piece 1

MFF-3018-01 UNION 3/4M X 19M  NYLON BARB 1 Set with 2 pieces 2

MFF-3056-01 UNION QUICK CONNECTOR M5 1 piece 1

MFF-3060-02 UNION MALE ID=3/8' BARB 3/8' ID POLYSOLFONE VITON 1 piece 1

MFF-3061-02 UNION FEMALE ID=3/8' 1 piece 1

MFF-3091-02 UNION FEMALE QUICK CONN. WITH SPRING ID=12.7 1 piece 20

MFF-4012-01 QUICK CONN BODY 3/4BARB SHUTOFF PANEL P-SULF VI 1 piece 2

MFF-5023-01 Plug Push 6.3 / Cap 5.2 1 piece 1

MFL-0006-00 Valve 0.05 1 set with 3 pieces 1

MFL-0011-01 Valve Ball 3/4 Zoll 1 piece 1

MFL-0100-03 FILTER 1 ZOLL 500 Micron 1 piece 1

MFL-0137-01 VALVE-BALL 1/4 Zoll 1 piece 1

MFL-0996-01 FILTER ELEMENT 1' 80MIC BLACK 1 piece 1

MFL-2167-01 FILTER ELEMENT (VACUUM CARBON) 1 piece 1

MJX-0147-01 SPACER - CLE GEAR ENGAGE 1 piece 1

MJX-0200-01 JIG SLIT INJ. CLEANING 1 Set 2

MJX-0221-51 DENSITY SENSOR CLEANING JIG  ASSY 1 set with 10 pieces 25

MJX-0912-01 RING-CAN SHAKER 1 piece 10

MJX-0996-51 CORK ASSY 1 piece 10

MJX-1212-01 Water Drain Tube 1 piece 1

MJX-1250-51 Air Tube Ass 1 piece 1

MJX-1336-51 SOFSUB INSTL. JIG ASSY 1 piece 12

MJX-1595-01 SPASER CAN SCALES DISPENSER 1 piece 1

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

MJX-1655-01 JIG MAGNET ADJUST 0.9 MM 1 piece 1

MJX-1915-51 VACUUM GUAGE JIG (Manometer) 1 piece 1

MJX-1952-01 GAUGE 1 piece 2

MJX-3090-01 FLAG ADJUSTMENT PIN 1 piece 1

MJX-7925-01 GAUGE - UPPER GUIDE AND PINCH ROLLER 1 piece 1

MKN-0006-01 KNOB THUMB SCREW M6X16 1 piece 1

MKT-1032-01 SUCTION FINGERS 1 Set with 24 pieces 5

MKT-3061-01 REDUCER FOR 60 HZ MACHINE 1 piece 4

MKT-3409-01 GASKETS FOR ITM COVERS 1 Set with 2 pieces 28

MKT-3454-01 CLEANING FOIL FOR BID-UNITS 1 set with 20 pieces 2

MNP-0004-01 NUT M4 HEX. ST. ZINC DIN 934 1 piece 1

MPJ-1867-31 MOTOR ASSY, DUPLEX CONVEYOR 1 piece 2

MPJ-2020-01 Tube Water Drain-UC Chassis 1 piece 4

MPJ-2036-01 Mesh. ITM Suction Fan 1 piece 2

MPQ-0641-51 DEFLECTION PULLY DIA. 38 ASSY. -WHS 1 piece 1

MPT-0041-56 Exit Roller Assy 1 piece 1

MPT-0111-31 CONDUCTIVITY STABILIZER 1 piece 7

MPT-0145-01 PROFILE MIDDLE GRID 1 piece 3

MPT-0193-51 FINGER LEVER ASSY 1 piece 1

MPT-0237-54 ARM UPER RR BID ASSY 1 piece 1

MPT-0255-01 PULLEY MOTOR ENG. BID 1 piece 2

MPT-0286-52 ARM EXIT ROLLER FR ASSY 1 piece 1

MPT-0323-54 AXIS FRONT ASSY 1 Set with 2 pieces 12

MPT-0332-51 BIRD PINCH ROLLER ASSY 1 piece 1

MPT-0507-01 PIN GRIPPER TO SHAFT 1 piece 1

MPT-0534-01 Bracket Pump Magnets 1 piece 2

MPT-0549-53 Cooled Tank Assy, Ink 1 piece 1

MPT-0701-01 ENGAGE C. S. SPRING 1 Set with 2 pieces 4

MPT-0903-01 PIN REAR ADJUSTMENT 1 piece 1

MPT-0997-01 GEAR 14-MAIN  DRIVE 1 piece 2

MPT-1078-51 SPONGE ROLLER TOP ASSY (Cleaning Station) 1 piece 54

MPT-1246-51 SOLENOID VALVE MODE 1 1 piece 2

MPT-1306-01 SPACER-LEVELER 1 piece 20

MPT-1372-54 Holder, Wiper Assy 1 piece 1

MPT-1445-32 HOUSING BEARING ASSY 1 piece 1

MPT-1576-02 HOLD-FILTER OUTLET 1 piece 1

MPT-1617-01 Fitting Ametek Pipe 1 piece 4

MPT-1629-55 PIPING SYSTEM ASSY 1 piece 3

MPT-1807-01 BELLOW 1 piece 2

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

MPT-2093-01 Pipe-ITM Suction Inlet 1 piece 1

MPT-2109-52 VACUUM SENSOR ASSY 1 piece 1

MPT-2410-54 Fitting 1 piece 1

MPT-2664-54 BID COVER ASSY 1 piece 1

MPT-2691-53 SOLID ADD HOUSINGS ASSY 1 piece 1

MPT-3127-03 LATCH, FLUIDE CONNECTOR 1 piece 1

MPT-3717-03 Pin Contact 1 piece 3

MPT-3999-01 SEAL FILTER OUTLET 1 Set with 2 pieces 31

MPT-4262-31 MOTOR ENGAGE-ASSY (LIKE NEW) 1 piece 1

MPT-4350-01 Spacer 2 mm Exit 1 Set with 2 pieces 2

MPT-4262-31 Motor Engage Assy 1 piece 1

MPT-4351-01 Spacer 2 mm Input 1 Set with 2 pieces 2

MPT-4594-31 AXIS, SPONGE ROLLER ASSY 1 piece 12

MPT-4620-53 RIT BOARD AND BRACKET ASSY 1 piece 2

MPT-4737-01 SPRING EXIT ROLLER 1 Set with 2 pieces 14

MPT-4829-01 BLANKET SCRAPER 1 piece 5

MPT-5409-32 CABLE BID 2 ASSY 1 piece 1

MPT-5637-51 CONNECTOR FOR CHILLER 1 piece 4

MPT-5883-52 Filter Housing Assy 1 piece 1

MPT-6152-53 DOUBLE GRIPPER ASSY 1 piece 1

MPT-7441-01 FLANGE LOCKER INNERRING FRONT 1 piece 1

MPT-7605-51 BIAS HOLDER ASSY 1 piece 1

MPT-7682-01 Fast Ink Replacement hang 1 piece 1

MPT-7770-01 CAM ITM 1 piece 2

MPT-7782-31 FEED ROLLER 1 piece 1

MPT-7867-01 PULLEY FEED ROLLER 1 piece 2

MPT-7966-01 STOP SPRING PINCH ROLLER 1 piece 3

MPT-7985-01 EXT. SPRING IMP. DRUM 1 piece 7

MPT-8663-01 PERFECTOR T. BELT CALIBRATED 1 piece 11

MPT-8701-01 Bolt-Corona Axle bridge 1 piece 3

MPT-8717-01 Bolt - Corona Axle Bridge 1 Set 1

MPT-8988-51 Wall Engage Assy (BID 5) 1 piece 1

MPW-1798-01 LEAD SCREW, SIDE JOGGER 1 piece 1

MPW-1886-01 BASE PAPER STOPER-SAMPLE EXIT TWISTER 1 piece 1

MPX-1197-01 SHEET SEPARATOR 1 piece 7

MPX-1483-01 SPRING - IMP 1 piece 1

MPX-1957-01 DRIVE PIN 1 piece 1

MPX-2090-51 SQUEEGEE CONTACT ASSY 1 Set with 2 pieces 5

MPX-2160-03 WIPER, SEP. DRUM 1 piece 4

MPX-2168-02 SEAL ROLL 1 piece 1

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

MPX-2175-01 ELECTRIC CONNECTOR 1 piece 2

MPX-2444-01 FAUCET DRAIN TUBE 1 piece 1

MPX-3472-52 CLAMP GRIPPER 1 Set with 6 pieces 8

MPX-3693-31 SPONGE ROLLER SHORT-S.P 1 piece 1

MPX-4261-01 Sensor Insulator 1 piece 9

MPX-4622-51 WETTING ROLLER ASSY - PL ATINUM 1 piece 1

MPX-4659-01 BRUSH 1 piece 1

MPX-4682-53 Sleave Riding Assy 1 piece 2

MPX-5222-01 Pipe for Density Sensor 1 piece 3

MPX-6975-52 CONTACT RR,WR,DEV ASSY 1 piece 11

MPX-7201-51 Sensor ITM Assy 1 piece 1

MPX-7222-01 DUMPER V3 1 Set 4

MPX-9053-53 SEAL PERFORATOR ASSY 1 piece 1

MRA-0305-01 COMPRESS-SPRING OD=3.05 d=0.51 1 piece 2

MRA-0909-01 SPRING COMPRESS. MUS.W OD=9.14 d=0.86 L=31.75 1 piece 1

MRA-1214-02 SPRING,COMPRESS.,D12.2 K=6.13 W=1.4 L=25. 1 piece 8

MRC-0609-02 SPRING EXTENSION d=0.9 O D=6.3 MUSIC WIRE 1 piece 1

MRC-0610-10 Spring Tens 1 piece 2

MRC-0911-02 SPRING TENSION OD=9.14 W =1.14 L=34.80 1 piece 1

MRN-1210-01 Ring -C D12 1 piece 1

MRO-0111-02 O-RING ID=10.77 W=2.62 1 piece 8

MRO-0112-05 O-RING ID124 2-014 VITON 75/SHORE 1 Set with 2 pieces 7

MRO-0113-01 O-RING ID=13.87 W=3.53 1 piece 7

MRO-0116-02 O-RING ID=15.6  W=1.78 VITON 1 Set with 2 pieces 3

MRO-0135-01 ROUND BELT W=0.103'  ID= 1.377' (35mm) (83A) 1 piece 9

MRO-0171-01 O-RING ID=7.65 OD=11.21 VITON 1 piece 25

MSL-1000-01 SOLENOID 24VDC PULL 1 piece 1

MSL-1010-01 SOLENOID COIL 24V 10W GEM 1 piece 4

MSL-1016-01 SOLENOID 1/8 BSP 2W NC V 1 piece 2

MSQ-1002-02 ISOLATOR PLASTIC DYN. 1 piece 3

MSZ-1041-01 Pulley 80 mm 1 piece 1

MSZ-1042-01 Tapper Lock 1 piece 1

MTS-0018-01 Oiler 250 ml 1 piece 1

MTX-0010-01 SPATULA 350x16 1 piece 1

MTZ-0260-01 TOOL FILTER KEY 120:130m m 'PLEWS TOOLS' 1 piece 1

MTZ-0264-01 Drive Bit + Magnet 1 piece 1

MTZ-1173-01 Tool Open Ring Spanner 1 1 piece 1

MWL-0401-02 Washer Collar Lock M4 1 piece 1

MWL-0401-50 WASHER SPRING M4 D7 S1.2 DIN 7980 1 Set with 2 pieces 4

MWL-0501-01 WASHER SPRING M5 BLACK 1 piece 3

MWL-0601-01 WASHER SPRING M6 1 Set with 2 pieces 1

  



Status: August 2022

HP Part Number Article Description Packaging Unit On Stock

MWL-0601-50 WASHER SPRING M6 D9.9 S1 .6 DIN 7980 1 set with 4 pieces 4

MWP-0401-50 WASHER FLAT M4 D8 S0.5 DIN 433 1 Set with 2 pieces 2

MWP-0402-50 WASHER FLAT M4 LARGE D=1 2 S=1 DIN9021B 1 piece 1

MWP-0601-50 WASHER FLAT M6 D11 S1.6 DIN 433 1 Set with 2 pieces 2

MWP-0602-50 WASHER FLAT M6 LARGE D=1 8S=1.6DIN9020B 1 Set with 2 pieces 2

All parts are subject to prior sale | Errors and changes are excepted

Please send your inquiry to info@jorg.de

Jorg Graphische Produkte GmbH | Chemnitzer Str. 80 | D-44139 Dortmund
Phone: +49 (0) 231 79 22 240 | E-Mail: info@jorg.de | Website: www.jorg.de

  


